TENBY INTERNATIONAL PRIMARY SCHOOL
SETIA ECO GARDENS, JOHOR BAHRU
BOOKLIST 2025 - NURSERY

© ® N o U A~ w N - g

e e A e
o B W N L O

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change without prior notice

Items Required

TBS-020: Tenby Sketch Book, Purple (A4)

Colour Pencil Jumbo (12 Colours)

Jumbo Triangular Pencils Pack (3's)

Eraser

Scissors Round-Tipped

Glue Stick 25g

Jumbo Crayons

A4 Colour Papers (100 sheets) - Assorted 5 colours
Faber Castell Colour Magic Pens

Play-Doh Pack (4 Classic Colours)

Whiteboard Markers Pack (Artline 500 - Blue, Red, Black)

Art Apron full sleeve - Blue/Pink (small)
Whiteboard Eraser

A4 Sheet Protectors (10's)

A3 Art Block

A4 Art Block

Please refer to the estore for the latest prices and stocks availability

www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-johor-tis

Contact : Custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03-9100 1868 (KL working hours)
For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet

University Book Store Malaysia

4 Floor, Jaya Shopping Center, JIn Prof. Khoo Kay Kim, Sec 14, 46100 PJ, Selangor

Tel : 03 7931 8998 | retail@ubsm.com.my | 10am to 7pm daily

Page 1 of 1

T eMN3Y

SCHOOL S
SETIA ECO GARDENS

P International
Schools
I Partnership

Qty Unit RM
5.40
18.50
8.90
1.20
4.90
4.00
8.50

3

1

1

3

1

5

2

1 11.50
1 7.50
1 24.90
1 11.40
1 10.90
1 2.50
3 3.30
3 18.90
3

5.90

(Nov 2024)

5@
R
T @)

il
g'.... ) ‘

7
2
Ak
g
g Bhm, e,




