TENBY INTERNATIONAL PRIMARY SCHOOL SETIA ECO GARDENS, JOHOR BAHRU BOOKLIST 2025 - NURSERY



No.	Items Required	Qty	Unit RM
1	TBS-020: Tenby Sketch Book, Purple (A4)	3	5.40
2	Colour Pencil Jumbo (12 Colours)	1	18.50
3	Jumbo Triangular Pencils Pack (3's)	1	8.90
4	Eraser	3	1.20
5	Scissors Round-Tipped	1	4.90
6	Glue Stick 25g	5	4.00
7	Jumbo Crayons	2	8.50
8	A4 Colour Papers (100 sheets) - Assorted 5 colours	1	11.50
9	Faber Castell Colour Magic Pens	1	7.50
10	Play-Doh Pack (4 Classic Colours)	1	24.90
11	Whiteboard Markers Pack (Artline 500 - Blue, Red, Black)	1	11.40
12	Art Apron full sleeve - Blue/Pink (small)	1	10.90
13	Whiteboard Eraser	1	2.50
14	A4 Sheet Protectors (10's)	3	3.30
15	A3 Art Block	3	18.90
16	A4 Art Block	3	5.90

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change without prior notice Please refer to the estore for the latest prices and stocks availability (Nov 2024)

www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-johor-tis

Contact: Custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03-9100 1868 (KL working hours)
For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet
University Book Store Malaysia

4 Floor, Jaya Shopping Center, Jln Prof. Khoo Kay Kim, Sec 14, 46100 PJ, Selangor

Tel: 03 7931 8998 | retail@ubsm.com.my | 10am to 7pm daily

